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Voting Members 

 
John Kim, johnjkim@sfsu.edu 
Vice Provost for Academic Resources 

Thyra Beckley, tbeckley@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for External Affairs 
Associated Students 

John Gates, jmgates@sfsu.edu 
Associate Vice President,  
Fiscal Affairs 

Shrey Patel, vpfinanceas@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Finance 
Associated Students 

David Olsher, olsher@sfsu.edu 
Assoc. Professor & Chair, Student Affairs Committee 

Noemi Perdomo, nperdomo@asi.sfsu.edu 
Ethnic Studies Rep 
Associated Students 

Gilberto Ramirez, grr@sfsu.edu  
Counselor 
Student Financial Aid 

T.J. Lee-Miyaki, studentrepchss@asi.sfsu.edu 
Health & Social Science Rep 
Associated Students 

Yamini Jindal, yamini@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Internal Affairs 
Associated Students 

Aloe Bell Johnson, aloebelleda@asi.sfsu.edu 
Assistant to the AS Interim Executive Director 
Associated Students 

 
 

Administrative Support (non-voting): Stephen Roberts, sroberts@sfsu.edu 
Executive Assistant to the Vice President 
Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs  
& Enrollment Management 
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Associated Students  
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